
Staff	Diversity	Advisory	Committee	–	UAHS	Diversity	and	Inclusion	

Name	 College	 Position	 Phone	 Email	

Scott	Reikofski,	EdD	 COM-P	 Chair	 602.827.2796	 reikofski@email.arizona.edu		

Martha	Moore-Monroy,	MA	 MEZCOPH	 Co-Chair	 520.626.8036	 mmonroy@email.arizona.edu	

Selma	Ajanovic	 COM-T	 Rep	 520.621.2055	 selmaajanovic@email.arizona.edu		

Alma	Anderson,	MA	CTTS	 MEZCOPH	 Rep	 520.318.7212	 almaa@email.arizona.edu		

Kristie	Bowen,	PhD	 COM-T	 Rep	 520.626.2252	 kristieb@email.arizona.edu		

Jenna	Delbalso	 COM-P	 Rep	 602.827.5366	 jennadelbalso@email.arizona.edu		

Travis	Garner	 COM-T	 Rep	 520.626.3654	 travisgarner@email.arizona.edu		

Ellen	Hull	 UAHS	D&I	 Rep	 520.621.0758	 ehull@email.arizona.edu		

Rachel	Leih	 MEZCOPH	 Rep	 520.626.3200	 rleih@email.arizona.edu	

Christina	Kelso	 NURSING	 Rep	 520.626.3945	 ckelso@email.arizona.edu		

Maryell	Martinez	 MEZCOPH-P	 Rep	 602.827.2319	 maryellmartinez@email.arizona.edu		

Kelly	Palmer	 MEZCOPH	 Rep	 520.626.1550	 kpalmer1@email.arizona.edu		

Ryan	Reikowski	 MEZCOPH	 Rep	 520.621.0083																																																																				rcreikow@email.arizona.edu		

Estella	Salgado	 PHARMACY	 Rep	 520.626.5067	 salgado@pharmacy.arizona.edu		

Chris	Sogge	 NURSING	 Rep	 520.626.2504	 csogge@email.arizona.edu		

Alison	Sutton-Ryan	 UAHS	D&I	 Rep	 520.626.3812	 asuttonryan@email.arizona.edu		

Jessica	Tualla	 COM-P	 Rep	 602.827.2033	 jrcorona@email.arizona.edu		

Rosi	Vogel	 MEZCOPH	 Rep	 520.626.7279	 rosimvogel@email.arizona.edu		

	


